emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com         2-15
Total Solutions for Industrial Device Networking
4-15emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com
R
a
ckm
o
u

Rear View
Top View
Ordering Information
Smart Rackmount Ethernet Switch System, PT-7324
Smart rackmount Ethernet switch system with 22 10/100BaseT(X) ports, and 1 slot for fast Ethernet or Gigabit Ethernet modules, for a total of up to
24 or 22+2G ports, -40 to 85°C
PT-7324 with power supply PM-7200 series
(Gigabit or fast Ethernet)
Step 1: Select Ethernet switch system Step 2: Select interface modules
*The PT-7324 Ethernet switch system is delivered without interface module.
Please refer to page 4-23 to choose PM-7200 interface modules.
Product Model Power Supply
Front Cabling,
Front Display
Rear Cabling,
Front Display
LV: 24/48 VDC (9 to 60 V)
 (Dual power inputs)
HV: 88 to 300 VDC and 85 to 264 VAC, isolated
PT-7324-F-LV PT-7324-R-LV 1
PT-7324-F-HV PT-7324-R-HV 1
* The PT-7324 Ethernet switch systems provide 1 slot for Gigabit Ethernet or fast Ethernet interface modules. Please refer to page 4-23 to select the PM-7200
series Gigabit Ethernet and fast Ethernet interface modules that you need for your own application.
Regulatory Approvals
Safety: EN60950-1 (Pending)

s
Rackmount Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
Rackmount Ethernet Switch System and Interface Module Compatibility Chart
Product Model
Port Interface
Combo Port, 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 1000BaseSFP*
PM-7200-2GTXSFP 2
PM-7200-4GTXSFP 4
*The PM-7200-2G/4G series Gigabit Ethernet combo modules support 4 or 2 SFP slots. Please see page 2-23 for the product information of SFP-1G series
Gigabit Ethernet SFP modules.
Fast Ethernet Modules for PT and IKS Series Rackmount Ethernet Switches, PM-7200 Series
Product Model
Port Interface
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi Mode,
SC Connector
Multi Mode,
ST Connector
Single Mode,
SC Connector
Single Mode,
SC Connector, 80 km
PM-7200-8TX 8
PM-7200-6MSC 6
PM-7200-6MST 6
PM-7200-6SSC 6
PM-7200-4MSC2TX 2 4
PM-7200-4MST2TX 2 4
PM-7200-4SSC2TX 2 4
PM-7200-2MSC4TX 4 2
PM-7200-2MST4TX 4 2
PM-7200-2SSC4TX 4 2
PM-7200-1LSC6TX 6 1
PM-7200-2MSC 2
PM-7200-2MST 2
PM-7200-2SSC 2
PM-7200-1MSC 1
PM-7200-1MST 1
PM-7200-1SSC 1
                       Interface Module
Product
Model
PT-7828 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √